St. Catherine Colonels

2019 Little League Boys Basketball Schedule

4th Grade

DATE:

01/05/2019
01/06/2019
01/12/2019
01/19/2019
01/26/2019
01/27/2019
02/02/2019
02/09/2019

02/10/2019

5th Grade

DATE:
01/05/2019
01/12/2019
01/13/2019
01/19/2019
01/20/2019
01/26/2019
02/02/2019

02/10/2019

LOCATION:

Nelson Co Freshman Gym
Nelson Co Freshman Gym
New Haven

Nelson Co Freshman Gym
LaRue Co Middle

New Haven

Cox's Creek

OKH

HOME

LOCATION:

Nelson Co Main Gym
Nelson Co Freshman Gym
Bardstown Middle

St. Joe

Nelson Co Freshman Gym
New Haven

Cox's Creek

HOME

TIME:
12:15
1:15
2:15
9:15
9:15
4:15
12:15
12:15

1:15

TIME:

10:15
12:25
3:15
1:15
2:15
12:15
11:15

3:15

OPPONENT:
Washington Co White
NC Baptist

Boston

NC Baptist

LaRue Co (Self)
Boston

Cox's Creek Blue
Washington Co Blue

Boston

OPPONENT:

St. Gregory

Cox's Creek B/W
Bardstown (Smith)
Cox's Creek White
New Haven Blue

New Haven White

Foster Heights (Binkley)

New Haven



6th Grade

DATE:
01/05/2019
01/06/2019
01/12/2019
01/19/2019
01/26/2019
01/27/2019
02/02/2019
02/09/2019

02/10/2019

LOCATION:

LaRue Co Middle
Nelson Co High School
New Haven

St. Joe

New Haven

New Haven

Bardstown

OKH

HOME

TIME:
1:15
2:15
3:15
2:15
3:15
3:15
10:15
2:15

4:15

OPPONENT:

LaRue Co

NC Baptist

New Haven
Bardstown (Harmon)
St. James

New Haven
Bardstown (Burks)
OKH

NC Baptist



